
PQAO Training 2019

Curriculum Advisory Committee (CAC)

First Name Last Name Organization Email Phone

1. Ali Adams CARB Alicia.Adams@arb.ca.gov 906-323-0668

2. Craig Anderson CARB craig.anderson@arb.ca.gov 916-324-0550

3. Aman Bains CARB aman.bains@arb.ca.gov 916-323-0032

4. Jeannine Berry CARB jeannine.berry@arb.ca.gov 916-322-5449

5. Ranjit Bhullar CARB ranjit.bhullar@arb.ca.gov 916-322-0223

6. Bill Chevalier Monterey Bay Unified APCD WChevalier@mbard.org 831-718-8012

7. Joel Cordes Santa Barbara APCD CordesJ@sbcapcd.org 805-961-8816

8. Kevin Durkee South Coast AQMD kdurkee@aqmd.gov 909-396-3168

9. Levi Ford Sac Metro AQMD LFord@airquality.org 916-874-4868

10. Charlie Knoderer Bay Area AQMD cknoderer@baaqmd.gov 415-749-5000, ext. 4613

11. Chris Lanane Great Basin Unified APCD clanane@gbuapcd.org 760-872-8211, ext. 241

12. Leah Mathews CARB leah.mathews@arb.ca.gov 916-324-9656

13. Andrea McStocker CARB andrea.mcstocker@arb.ca.gov 916-322-3267

14. Mike Miguel CARB michael.miguel@arb.ca.gov 916-322-0960

15. Kimberly Mitchell Great Basin Unified APCD kmitchell@gbuapcd.org 760-872-8211, ext. 235

16. Rebecca Neumann CARB rebecca.neumann@arb.ca.gov 916-324-1145

17. Patrick Rainey CARB patrick.rainey@arb.ca.gov 916-327-4756

18. Roseanne Sakamoto U.S. EPA Sakamoto.roseanne@Epa.gov 808-539-0540

19. Reggie Smith CARB reggie.smith@arb.ca.gov 916-327-1238

20. Louise Sorensen CARB Louise.Sorensen@arb.ca.gov 916-324-1845

21. Monica Soucier Imperial County APCD MonicaSoucier@co.imperial.ca.us 442-265-1800

22. Joe Tona Tehama County APCD jtona@tehcoapcd.net 530-527-3717, ext. 101

23. Hien Tran CARB hien.tran@arb.ca.gov 916-322-3449

24. Lilian Turcios Northern Sonoma County APCD Lilian.Turcios@sonoma-county.org 707-565-7121

25. Kyle Vagadori CARB kyle.vagadori@arb.ca.gov 916-445-9391

26. Dena Vallano U.S. EPA Vallano.Dena@epa.gov 415-972-3134

First Name Last Name Organization Email Phone

1. Grace Tuazon CARB grace.tuazon@arb.ca.gov 916-322-7105

2. Patrick Rainey CARB patrick.rainey@arb.ca.gov 916-327-4756

3. Mike Miguel CARB michael.miguel@arb.ca.gov 916-322-0960

4. Sandra Hall UC Davis sehall@ucdavis.edu 530-754-8374
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Planning Committee (PC)
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